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26th Annual 
Cedarville University Golf Invitational 

April 23, 2007 - Beavercreek Golf Club {Par 72) 
April 24, 2007 - Country Club of the North (Par 72) 

Day 1 Weather: Windy, 73 
Day 2 Weather: Breezy, 70, Partly Cloudy 

Team Results 
1 Cedarville (A) 
2 Ohio Dominican 
3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 

Walsh 
5 Tiffin (B) 
6 Shawnee State 
7 Urbana 
8 Cedarville (B) 
9 Wittenberg (8) 

Individual Results 
1 Sean Pramuk 
2 Trevor Bowman 

Scott Aker 
4 Anthony Savage 
5 Kyle Glenn 

Kurtis Goff 
7 Dan Atkeson 

Adam Schlappi 
9 Bryan Adkison • ODU 

10 Matt Krogstad 
Preston Knight 

12 Chad Coombes 
13 Mike Lenartowicz 

Dave Rose 
Adam Arnett 

16 Todd Suman 
Brandon Schilling 

18 David Russell 
Brendan Ojala 

20 Tyler Tinch 
21 Josh Shilt 
22 Matt Hawthorne 

Drew Prater 
24 Taylor Hafley 

Tim Hepner 
Kyle Williams 
Jon Augustin 
Jared Schlabach 
David Mays 

30 Spencer Schabel 
Dan Servi 

32 Ryan Sams 

Urbana 
Cedarville (A) 
Cedarville (A) 
Mount Vernon Nazarene 
Tiffin (B) 
Ohio Dominican 
Cedarville (A) 
Cedarville (A) 
Individuals 
Cedarville (A) 
Mount Vernon Nazarene 
Walsh 
Walsh 
Walsh 
Ohio Dominican 
Ohio Dominican 
Ohio Dominican 
Walsh 
Cedarville (B) 
Mount Vernon Nazarene 
Urbana 
Ohio Dominican 
Shawnee State 
Wittenberg (B) 
Mount Vernon Nazarene 
Tiffin (B) 
Shawnee State 
Mount Vernon Nazarene 
Shawnee State 
Tiffin (B) 
Cedarville (B) 
Tiffin (B) 

Day 1 
308 
312 
321 
311 
334 
338 
340 
337 
343 

Day 2 Total 
285 593 
304 616 
299 620 
309 620 
305 639 
308 646 
319 659 
335 672 
334 677 

Day 1 Day 2 Total 
70 76 146 
75 73 148 
79 69 148 
78 71 149 
74 76 150 
74 76 150 
77 74 151 
82 69 151 
77 75 152 
77 77 154 
79 75 154 
77 78 155 
81 75 156 
84 72 156 
84 72 156 
76 81 157 
80 77 157 
73 85 158 
79 79 158 
83 76 159 
83 77 160 
82 79 161 
86 75 161 
84 78 162 
81 81 162 
85 77 162 
84 78 162 
85 77 162 
85 77 162 
86 77 163 
81 82 163 
89 75 164 



Individual Results _Q_§y_,1 Day 2 Total 
Michael DiFabbio Walsh 80 84 164 
Jeff Evans Shawnee State 83 81 164 

35 Nicholas Chabot Shawnee State 87 78 165 
36 Brett Bigler Cedarville (B) 83 83 166 
37 Daniel McElwain Wittenberg (B) 83 87 170 
38 Steve Nevius Wittenberg (B) 87 87 174 
39 Nate Deming Wittenberg (B) 92 83 175 

Alex Makkrell Wittenberg (B) 89 86 175 
41 Seth Reynolds Urbana 92 90 182 
42 Alex Garman Urbana 95 89 184 
43 Travis Roach Cedarville (8) 94 91 185 

Kyle Vanover Urbana DNF 77 77 
Andy Heskett - Urbana Individuals 85WO 85 



26th Annual 
Cedarville University Golf Invitational 

April 23, 2007 - Beavercreek Golf Club (Par 72) 
April 24, 2007 - Country Club of the North (Par 72) 

Day 1 Weather: Windy, 73 
Day 2 Weather: Breezy, 70, Partly Cloudy 

Cedarville (A) 308 285 593 Cedarville (B) 
Scott Aker 79 69 148 Brendan Ojala 
Trevor Bowman 75 73 148 Dan Servi 
Adam Schlappi 82 69 151 Brett Bigler 
Dan Atkeson 77 74 151 Travis Roach 
Matt Kroqstad 77 77 154 

Mount Vernon Nazarene 321 299 620 Ohio Dominican 
Anthony Savage 78 71 149 Kurtis Goff 
Preston Knight 79 75 154 Adam Arnett 
Tyler Tinch 83 76 159 Brandon Schilling 
Tim Hepner 81 81 162 Todd Suman 
Jared Schlabach 85 77 162 Matt Hawthorne 

Shawnee State 338 308 646 Tiffin (B) 
Drew Prater 86 75 161 Kyle Glenn 
David Mays 85 77 162 Kyle Williams 
Jon Augustin 84 78 162 Spencer Schabel 
Jeff Evans 83 81 164 Ryan Sams 
Nicholas Chabot 87 78 165 Bud Dunn 

Urbana 340 319 659 Walsh 
Sean Pramuk 70 76 146 Chad Coombes 
Josh Shilt 83 77 160 Dave Rose 
Seth Reynolds 92 90 182 Mike Lenartowicz 
Alex Garman 95 89 184 David Russell 
Kyle Vanover DNF 77 77 Michael DiFabbio 

Wittenber B 343 334 677 
Taylor Hafley 84 78 162 
Daniel McElwain 83 87 170 
Steve Nevius 87 87 174 
Alex Makkrell 89 86 175 
Nate Demin 92 83 175 

Individuals 
Bryan Adkison ~ ODU 77 75 152 
Andy Heskett - Urbana 85 WO 85 

0 
0 

337 335 672 
79 79 158 
81 82 163 
83 83 166 
94 91 185 

312 304 616 
74 76 150 
84 72 156 
80 77 157 
76 81 157 
82 79 161 

334 305 639 
74 76 150 
85 77 162 
86 77 163 
89 75 164 

DNF 87 87 

311 309 620 
77 78 155 
84 72 156 
81 75 156 
73 85 158 
80 84 164 
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